
 

                        Academic Year 2017 -18 Essential Working Dates 

Date & 

Month 

Day Description  

12 August 2017 Saturday  Orientation Day for All Parents 

09 September 2017 Saturday     
Special Classes for  Grade 10, 11AS and Grade 12 IBDP & A Levels 09: 00am to 01: 00pm 

Collabs for teachers 09: 00am – 03: 30pm 

23 September 2017 Saturday 
Special Classes for  Grade 10, 11AS and Grade 12 IBDP & A Levels 09: 00am to 01: 00pm 

Collabs for teachers 09: 00am – 03: 30pm 

14 October 2017 Saturday Parent – Teacher Interaction 

28 October 2017 Saturday 
Special Classes for  Grade 10, 11AS and Grade 12 IBDP & A Levels 09: 00am to 01: 00pm 

Collabs for teachers 09: 00am – 03: 30pm 

10 November 2017 Friday Annual  Sports Day 

18 November 2017 Saturday 
Special Classes for  Grade 10, 11AS and Grade 12 IBDP & A Levels 09: 00am to 01: 00pm 

Collabs for teachers 09: 00am – 03: 30pm 

02 December 2017 Saturday Collabs for teachers 09: 00am – 03: 30pm (focus exam papers and preparations)  

20 January 2018 Saturday Parent – Teacher Interaction 

03 February 2018 Saturday 

Special Classes for  Grade 10, 11AS and Grade 12 IBDP & A Levels 09: 00am to 01: 00pm 

Collabs for teachers 09: 00am – 03: 30pm 

PYP Parent – Teacher Interaction 

10 February 2018 Saturday 
Special Classes for  Grade 10, 11AS and Grade 12 IBDP & A Levels 09: 00am to 01: 00pm 

Collabs for teachers 09: 00am – 03: 30pm 

03 March 2018 Saturday 
Special Classes for  Grade 10, 11AS and Grade 12 IBDP & A Levels 09: 00am to 01: 00pm 

Collabs for teachers 09: 00am – 03: 30pm 

10 March 2018 Saturday Special Classes for  Grade 10, 11AS and Grade 12 IBDP & A Levels 09: 00am to 01: 00pm 

24 March 2018 Saturday Parent – Teacher Interaction for Grade 6 to 9 and IBDP Grade 11 

07 April 2018 Saturday Parent – Teacher Interaction for Grade 10 and IBDP Grade 12 and Cambridge AS & A 

14 April 2018 Saturday Collabs for teachers 09: 00am – 03: 30pm 

12 May 2018  Saturday Collabs for teachers 09: 00am – 03: 30pm 

 


